PacneuaTatb

Model No.9565CVL 120MM ANGLE GRINDER

Model No.9565CVL 125MM ANGLE GRINDER

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnunucaHMUe 3amMmeHa|lKonunyecTtBO|New/Old[[Tpononaxu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
KHOMNMKa
001 417236-8 cCTONMOpPpHOTLO 1 *
WTHUDT a
_ _ KHonkacTonopa
001-1 418067-8 | | o 9565/9565C/ S 1
_ KomMmnpeccHMWOHHas
002 233072-2 TDYXWHAS 1
Kopnyc
003-2 153718-3 peaoyKkKTopaBC6H 1 *
9562CV/
Kopnyc
003-3 153488-4 peaoyKTOpa S 1
9565/9562/
a [fnockaawawnbah
005 267034-8 | 43490,/9565CVL 1
B KoHMWY.cnup.
006 226796-7 | | o c 1 e p.7/9565CVL 1
CTonopHas=s
007 233901-9 NnPpyXuWuHal2 ona4q 1
9562/
_ CtTonopHOE
008 961052-5 | 'y 1 | 0 S-12 9555NB/ 1
009 211142-7 [ToaowunHMEK 6001LLB 1
_ [fnockaa wanmobal2
010 253084-9  |9565,/806040/ 1
_ Kpbwka Kopnyca
ot11 317359-1 DEenyKTODa 9565/ 1
_ Kpblnb4yaTkKa b7
012 240033-5 0N 9565/9566 1
_ _ PoTop B cbope
013-1 515238-9 0§ 9565CVL 1
D10 INC. 12,14-16
_ M3onaumMoOHHaAaA
014 6816564 Wwawnmba ona 9565/ 1
015 253823-7 [fnockaagawawnob6al 1
016 210027-4 MopwuUunNHKUEK T/22 1
[Tl N bHUK
017 421738-8 PEe3MWHOBbBLI W22 o N A 1
9565/
_ MarHuTHAaQA
013 6831175 BTYNnKa ansa GD0800OC/ 1
3 B CTonopHaga wawmoa
019-1 259039-2 14" 1340,/9566C/ 1
B 3awMTacTaTopa
020 413076-2 | 7 1 3 9562/9565/ 1
B CaMoHapes3awwm
021 266258-3 B HT 4X70 2
_ HNepxaTenb onAq
022 344871-8 19569 79564,9565/ 2
B M3onauMOHHAaHA
023 417237-6 BTYNKa ana 9565/ 2
_ CtaTop K
024 626503-2 | 95650V,/9566CV,/9565C/ 1
B CaMoHapes3awwm
025 265995-6 B HT 4X18 2
B 3axuMm Kabens
026 687063-9 e nTtsb n (ME25) 1 *
_ _ [MpuXuMUMHaas
026-1 687052-4 nnacTWuHa K HR2450/ S 1 *
_ _ HepxaTensb
026-2 687124-5  |'\" 26 e nsa Kk 3709/MT360/ O 1
HDepxaTens
027 632945-0 BblKNtOYaTensa K 1 *
9562/
HepxaTens
027-1 632945-0 BblKNONYaTensa K 0] 1
9562/
_ BeknwoyaTtensb
028 651418-4 |91 115A-40 k 9565/ 1
_ Kpbwka Kopnyca
029 687113-0 onsa 9565/9562/ 1
Poiuar
030 417186-7 BbKNYaTensa K 1
9564/9565/
B KoMmnpeccuUWOoOHHas
031 233071-4 TpyYyXKWUHZ 4 1
: _ LleTkonoepxaTenhsb
032-1 643760-7 1" q 9565,/9564/ 1
_ _ Kopnyc MmoTopa
033-2 183740-6 9564 1 *
D10 INC. 34 *
_ _ Kopnyc moTopa
033-3 418512-3 07 9564/9565/ < 1 *
033-4 451278-2 MOTOR HOUSING < 1 *
033-5 453276-2 MOTOR HOUSING < 1
B O9TUKeEeTKacC
034 819080-3 | 5 6 nemo i 11X43 | *
KHonNKa
035-1 417813-6 BblKNONOYaTena ond 1
9565/
a Ycunutens
036 682559-5 Kabenas8nona 9558NB/ 1
Kabenb
037 666066-6 mMnacTWKOBB K 1.00- 1 *
2-2.5
_ _ Kab6enb
037-1 665394-6 pe3nHoOBbL KU 1.0-2-25 S 1
_ 3agHAAa KpblWK a
038 A17185-9 | ' 0 b ny ¢ a GD080OC/ 1
3 CaMoHape3s3awwnm
039 265995-6 B HT 4X18 1
040 816799-5 INDICATION LABEL 1 *
040-1 816505-8 INDICATION LABEL X 1
040-2 893866-3 INDICATION LABEL < 1
_ KoHTponnep AnaA
041 631384-1 | 95650V,/9565CVL 1
: _ YronbHb e weTKHM
042-1 191978-9 CB-318 a BT OOTK 1
3 B LleTkoOoepxaTenhb
043-1 6437607 onsa 9565/9564/ 1
3 CaMoHape3s3awwmm
044 2662567 B HT PT3X10 4
045 852405-8 NAME PLATE 9565CVL 1 *
045-1 8643717 9565CVL NAME PLATE < 1
045-2 8643717 9565CVL NAME PLATE < 1
_ _ IlnmHpenb oNA
050-1 3240350 | 9565 /9564,9565/ 1
_ Ml BbHUK K
051 41530079 19541,9542,/9562,/9564/ 1
BontcC
052-1 265490-6 BHYTp.wecTuUurpaH. 4
M4X16
Kopnyc
054-1 317570-5 NOoOOWMUWNHMUEKA A K 1 *
9564/9565/
_ _ Kopnyc
054-2 318302-3 NOOWUNHUKaA < 1 *
_ _ Kopnyc
054-3 318334-0 NOOWURNHUKaA S 1
a O-konbuo 52
055 213673-2 DE3UHOBOE® 1
KoHMYecCcKas
056 226797-5 cnupan. 1
wecTtepHAad3/
_ Ilnmnbka ons
057 256459-1  19565/9562,/9564 1
B O-konbuUOG
058 213048-5 pe3unuHOBOE 9565/ L
3 CaMoHape3s3awwum
059 266257-5 B HT 4X28 4
_ B CTonopHOE
060-1 961008-8 | '\, 1L | 0 S-5 Kk 9565CVL 1
061 253052-2 [lnockaawanob6ail2 1
_ BonHoBagawanobahb
062 267756-0 0N s BO6040/ 1
PukcaTop
063 285841-7 nNogoWMNHUKA A ON A 1
9565/
064 211129-9 [MToowWMNHKUEK 12/32 1
065 819329-1 CLEAR LABEL 1 *
065-1 805W65-3 CLEAR LABEL 0] 1
AO01 152490-4 BokoBasa pyu4yk a 36 1
_ _ BokoBasa pyudyk a 36
AO01-1 153489-2 0N MT953 0] 1
A02 165055-3 KoXyXx AUMCKa 1 *
3 B 3aWMUMTHB KW KOXY X
A02-1 1228871 LUCKa S 1 *
_ O-konbuo 4
C10 213009-5 DE3UHOBOE 1 *
C20 265180-1 BuHT M5X16 1 *
_ _ WHEEL COVER 125AK
A02-2 123099-9 ASSEMBLY < 1
_ O-konbuo 4
C10 213009-5 DE3UHOBOE 1
C20 265180-1 BuHT M5X16 1
B BHYTpPEeHHMUMN
AO03 224298-7 DnaHe L 42 1 *
_ _ BHYTpPpEeHHMUMH
A03-1 224415-9 dnaHeLwu < 1
B [aMKaNPUXMUMHa 4
A04 224554-5 14-45 1
A0S 251391-4 BuHT M5X16 1 *
_ BUHT(#) c nnockKoM
AQS 265083-9 ronoB.M8X11 2
_ _ KoXyXx Kopnyca
AO07-1 417322-5 DEenyKTOD a 1
_ Knwoy 3aXMUMHOM
A08 782407-9 FaiK U MAGLE 1 *
3 B Knwy 3a>MUMHOM
AD8-1 7824231 Ca iKW 359558NB/ O 1
_ [TopowBa 125 o n a
AO09 7430606 MOZenu 9565CVL 1 *
3 B [TopowBa 125 o n 4
A09-1 743060-6 MOZeEnu 9565CVL 0] 1
A10 794599-2 ABRASIVE DISC 125 #60 1 *

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 6/10/2020




